
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN N 275 FT
POB, CONT W 208.72 FT, N 208.72 
S 208.72 FT TO POB.

MARTIN NORMAN J/WILSON MITCHELL SCOTT
518 SW SPARROW TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-004

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

15416.00 1.00/

12/02/2024 SYS 1.00 13,000 0 0 13,000

STANDARD
3

146,722
9,535
13,000

169,257
78,002
91,255

HX HB 50,722
40,533

169,257
0

169,257

1460/1304 2/24/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTIN NORAM J

MARTIN NORMAN J

0718/0520 4/03/1990 WD U I 21,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWIN MYRICK

NORMAN MARTIN
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000046841 Electrical Servic 0 03/28/2023

21089 M H 125 09/19/2003

11819 REMODEL 50 11/01/1996

2004HX Base Yr

518 SW SPARROW TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,407 117.9000 110.83 266,768 2004 2003 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 125,083

FOP 120 35 42 2,560

FOP 574 35 201 12,252

FSP 280 40 112 6,827

3,026 2,407 146,722

BAS= W76 S27 E76 N27$ FOP= N8 W15 FSP= N6 W20 FOP= W41 S14
E41 N14$ S14 E20 N8$ S8 E15$.

BAS

76

27

76

27

FOP 8

15

8

15

FSP

6

20

14

20

8

FOP

41

14

41

14

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 25 23 575.00 UT 0.60 0.60 100 0 0 3 100 345

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 96

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 24 27 648.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,944

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 50

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

9,535

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


